Sponsorship Commitment
The Relief Foundation is a Missouri-registered non-profit organization with a 501(c)(3) designation; all contributions are tax deductible.

Thank you for your commitment to provide RELIEF to those living with Scleroderma!
Contact Name:
Company/Organization Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: Fax Number:
Email Address:
Recognition Name:
Individual or company name exactly as it should appear on all sponsorship recognition pieces, including invitations and signage. Please provide The Relief Foundation with your business logo (.jpg or .eps file) along with any instructions for its use if you wish to have it included in print materials. Please send logos to The Relief Foundation at therelieffoundation@gmail.com or call 314-497-0040 with any questions.
I/We would like to participate as:
□ Relief Sponsor - \$1,500 or above Enables the Relief Foundation to provide one (1) scholarship to the Scleroderma Foundation's National Patient Education Conference Sponsorship includes: event signage, program recognition, your name or your company's name and logo displayed on the foundation's website, recognition in press releases, inclusion on targeted websites and public calendars, 4 event tickets
☐ Impact Sponsor - \$500 Helps patients burdened with medical costs; assistance includes help with expenses for medical supplies, housing, transportation, utilities, prescriptions, co-pays Sponsorship includes: program recognition, your name or your company's name and logo displayed on the foundation's website, inclusion on targeted websites and public calendars, 2 event tickets
☐ Awareness Sponsor - \$250 Supports awareness and educational events Sponsorship includes: program recognition, your name or your company's name and logo displayed on the foundation's website, 1 event ticket
☐ I cannot become a sponsor at this time, but please accept my donation of \$
Enclosed please find a check for \$ payable to The Relief Foundation. Return this form and check to The Relief Foundation, PO Box 410956, St. Louis, MO 63141

OR register as sponsor or donor and pay online via The Relief Foundation website: www.relief-foundation.org (select the SPONSORSHIP link for Relief, Impact and Awareness donations or DONATE link for all other donations)